Arrangor:
Datum:
Antal delt.:

Ljungby SP
2018-09-30

26

Kronobergs pistolskyttekrets

Resultatlista, KretsMéasterskap Félt C

Kretsmastare falt vpgr C

Mikael Nilsson, Ljungby
Christian Bring, Lenhovda (pa vo)
Roger Tiensuu, Vaxjo

1 Guld
2 Silver
3 Brons

C veteraner:
Guld
Silver
Brons

Skytt
1 Bostrém
2 Johansson
3 Hjelm
4 Bild
5 Bild
6 Johansson

1 Nilsson

2 Bring

3 Johansson
4 Frantz

5 Varricchic
6 Soderberg
7 Oscarsson

1 Tiensuu
2 Nygren
3 Petersen
4 Vollberg
5 Simon
6 Nygren

1 Hultman

2 Johansson
3 Thérnqvist
4 Andersson
5 Johansson

1 Lindskog
2 Claesson

Lars Hultman, Ljungby
Sivert Johansson, Tingsryd
Ingvar Thérnqvist, Ljungby

Jorgen
Mattias
Johan
Bettina
Jamal
UlIf

Mikael
Christian
UlIf

Tore
Max

Leif

Per

Roger
Marcus
Kurt
Peter
Erling
UlIf

Lars
Sivert
Ingvar
Per
Sven

Rolf
Christer

Klubb

Almhults PK
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Tingsryds PSK
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Almhults PK

SP Ljungby
Lenhovda PK
Lenhovda PK
Alvesta PSK
SP Ljungby
Berga PSK
Berga PSK

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Tingsryds PSK
Tingsryds PSK
Vaxjo pistolklubb
SP Ljungby
Tingsryds PSK

SP Ljungby
Tingsryds PSK
SP Ljungby
Almhults PK
Tingsryds PSK

Almhults PK
Vaxjo pistolklubb

Granskad och godkand for spridning

Roger Hultenius
Kretssekreterare Kronoberg

Efter sarsskjutning
Efter sarsskjutning

Klass

OO0 000
N
U w b o N O,
ON WN U O

OO0 0o0o00
N NN DNNNDN
N N OO OO O
N W Rk WwWwhsu o

OO0 o0o0oo0
w w w w ww
[S20V 2 o) B O, B o) o) }
(O I N N © I« I Y

C vy
C vy
C vy
C vy
C vy

W o o b
A b D DdO

C VA
C VA 6

w
w b

[o )V I Y] RN D DU O P W h wuu

(SIS I )]

w

= O Ul U1 O O O W N D DO S

[e )0 ) B e) BV, o)}

[ ) I, <) IO, o))

[S2e))

Serie

(S«  I<) B« ) i« ) B¢ )} (S, IOV IO, BT, B ) B e )} W NP DM wWwo

~ 00 oo

(%]

=

[S.0NNC, BN - e) B« ) B« ) e )} A DD WO O

[ ) BaF =N o) B o) Be) }

(o)) o) Ie) B o))

= P2 NN U P WA wWweRL,N

w w bh U1

= 0o o

w b~ oo b~ P N U WU O N B WU b

w b~ o 01

IN

Total
38
33
30
27
23
19

48
45
39
37
24
20
18

45
44
44
40
39
39

44
42
42
36
35

36
36
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